
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
September 1, 2012 thru September 30, 2012

SOCCER PRACTICE FIELDS

Tues. September 11, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 22ND AVE
SCRUB FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Thurs. September 13, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 22ND AVE
SCRUB FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Tues. September 18, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 22ND AVE
SCRUB FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Thurs. September 20, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 22ND AVE
SCRUB FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Tues. September 25, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 22ND AVE
SCRUB FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Thurs. September 27, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 22ND AVE
SCRUB FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Sat. September 29, 2012
ANDERSON PARK 22ND AVE
SCRUB FIELD85TH ST SOCCER
FIELD

8:00AM - 12:00PM

Tues. September 4, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 85TH ST
SOCCER FIELD 3:30PM - 5:30PM

Wed. September 12, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 85TH ST
SOCCER FIELD 3:30PM - 5:30PM

Mon. September 17, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 85TH ST
SOCCER FIELD 3:30PM - 5:30PM

Tues. September 25, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 85TH ST
SOCCER FIELD 3:30PM - 5:30PM

Thurs. September 27, 2012 ANDERSON PARK 85TH ST
SOCCER FIELD 3:30PM - 5:30PM

Tues. September 4, 2012 JOHNSON HIGHLANDS SOCCER
FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Thurs. September 6, 2012 JOHNSON HIGHLANDS SOCCER
FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Tues. September 11, 2012 JOHNSON HIGHLANDS SOCCER
FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Thurs. September 13, 2012 JOHNSON HIGHLANDS SOCCER
FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Tues. September 18, 2012 JOHNSON HIGHLANDS SOCCER
FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM



Thurs. September 20, 2012 JOHNSON HIGHLANDS SOCCER
FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Tues. September 25, 2012 JOHNSON HIGHLANDS SOCCER
FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Thurs. September 27, 2012 JOHNSON HIGHLANDS SOCCER
FIELD 5:00PM - 7:00PM

Tues. thru Fri. September 4-7,
2012

KENNEDY PARK FOOTBALL
FIELD 4:15PM - 6:15PM

Mon. thru Fri. September 10-14,
2012

KENNEDY PARK FOOTBALL
FIELD 4:15PM - 6:15PM

Sat. September 15, 2012 KENNEDY PARK FOOTBALL
FIELD 9:00AM - 11:00AM

Mon. thru Wed. September 17-19,
2012

KENNEDY PARK FOOTBALL
FIELD 4:30PM - 6:30PM

Fri. September 21, 2012 KENNEDY PARK FOOTBALL
FIELD 4:15PM - 6:15PM

Mon. thru Fri. September 24-28,
2012

KENNEDY PARK FOOTBALL
FIELD 4:15PM - 6:15PM

Thurs. September 6, 2012 MATOSKA PARK 5:30PM - 7:30PM
Thurs. September 13, 2012 MATOSKA PARK 5:30PM - 7:30PM
Thurs. September 20, 2012 MATOSKA PARK 5:30PM - 7:30PM
Thurs. September 27, 2012 MATOSKA PARK 5:30PM - 7:30PM

Wed. September 5, 2012 NASH PARK EAST SOCCER
FIELD 3:00PM - 5:00PM

Mon. September 10, 2012 NASH PARK EAST SOCCER
FIELD 3:00PM - 5:00PM

Wed. September 12, 2012 NASH PARK EAST SOCCER
FIELD 3:00PM - 5:00PM

Mon. September 17, 2012 NASH PARK EAST SOCCER
FIELD 3:00PM - 5:00PM

Wed. September 19, 2012 NASH PARK EAST SOCCER
FIELD 3:00PM - 5:00PM

Mon. September 24, 2012 NASH PARK EAST SOCCER
FIELD 3:00PM - 5:00PM
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